72V235L20PF Stock 72V235L20PF Price 72V235L20PF Electronics 72V235L20PF Components
72V235L20PF Inventory 72V235L20PF Digikey Supplier 72V235L20PF Order 72V235L20PF Online
Inquiry 72V235L20PF 72V235L20PF Image 72V235L20PF Picture 72V235L20PF PDF
72V235L20PF Datasheet Download 72V235L20PF Datasheet Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
72V235L20PF
Part Number 72V235L20PF
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 20NS 64TQFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 3.6 V Supplier Device Package 64-TQFP (14x14)
Series 72V Retransmit Capability No
Programmable Flags Support Yes Packaging Tray
Package / Case 64-LQFP Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Memory Size 36K (2K x 18)
Function Synchronous FWFT Support Yes
Expansion Type Depth, Width Data Rate 50MHz
Current - Supply (Max) 30mA Bus Directional Uni-Directional
Access Time 12ns
72V235L20PF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 72V235L20PF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 72V235L20PF IDT (Integrated
Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 72V235L20PF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 72V235L20PF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
72V235L20TF IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 20NS 64QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V241L10PFG8 IC FIFO SYNC 4KX9 10NS 32QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15PFI8 IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64TQFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15TFGI8 IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15PF8 IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64TQFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L20PF8 IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 20NS 64TQFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V241L10PF IC FIFO SYNC 4KX9 10NS 32QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15TFGI IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15PF IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64TQFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V241L10J IC FIFO SYNC 4KX9 10NS 32PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L10TFG8 IC FIFO 2048X18 SYNC 64TQFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V241L15J IC FIFO SYNC 4KX9 15NS 32PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15TF8 IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V241L10J8 IC FIFO SYNC 4KX9 10NS 32PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V241L10PFG IC FIFO SYNC 4KX9 10NS 32QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15TF IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L10TFG IC FIFO 2048X18 SYNC 64TQFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L15PFI IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 15NS 64TQFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V241L10PF8 IC FIFO SYNC 4KX9 10NS 32QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72V235L20TF8 IC FIFO SYNC 2048X18 20NS 64QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
72V235L20PF Details PDF